Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — JUNE 2017

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara/ CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / MPS=Murphy Pa
Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyo
Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Jun 3: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING Hoedown @ JMMS elw*‘// 7
Henerlau & Harris ((((\\{’)f
Wed, June 7: Club — Main Hall =
Sat, Jun 10: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL Hoedown :
@ JMMS, Keller & Smith
Wed, June 14: Club — Main Hall
Sat, June 17: LUCKY STEPPERS ANNIVERSARY HOEDOWN @ Ben Lomond Slab
Luna & Clark and Harris
Wed, June 21: Club — HAWAIIAN PARTY NIGHT — Main Hall -
The Newly Minted Setptember Dancers will join us!
Wed — Sat, Jun 21 — 24: 66 Square Dance National Convention @ Cincinnati, OH
Sat, Jun 24: CASTAWAYS RISING STARS January Hoedown @ Resurrection
Thompson & Pogue
Wed, June 28: Club — Main Hall

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Jul 15: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC, Gallina & Gracia
Sat, Jul 22: RJ PICNIC @ Stevens Creek County Park

Fri, Aug 4: DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!

Sat, Sept 23: Bocce Ball Game & Potluck Dinner @ St. Francis Cabrini

Fri — Sun, Oct 6 — 8: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle School
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